Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Néfispeat;and SWS INCEPTION'S BRILLIANCE IN BLACK (2014)

Name
ARAHURA BB MATARIKI

BRAYCREST BB RIDIN SHOTGUN

FORESTLANDS BB BLING IT ON
FORESTLANDS BB DELITEFUL LADY
FORESTLANDS BB MAID U LOOK
FORESTLANDS BB N HONORS GIFT
FORESTLANDS BB OUT OF MY DREAM¢
FORESTLANDS BB PRIMA BALLERINA
FORESTLANDS BB SHE WILL REIGN
FORESTLANDS FIFTYSHADESOFHAY
MOUNTAIN EYRE BB BOLD IN GOLD
ROSEWOOD BB SHINE ON

TAYLOR TOWN BB SAHARA QUEEN
WAIHO BB AUTUMN ELEGANCE
WAIHO BB PERFECT EDITION

WAIHO BB UNIQUE EDITION

Equine Registry

DoB

02-Dec-2022

25-Jan-2019

CHERRYLANE'S BRILLIANT BLACK PEARLO08-Sep-2018

21-Oct-2019
26-Aug-2019
25-Oct-2019
24-Dec-2019
28-Nov-2017
04-Jan-2019
21-Nov-2018
06-Sep-2019
30-Oct-2018
07-Apr-2020
11-Nov-2023
16-Apr-2021
17-Dec-2021

23-Jan-2023

Sex
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare
Stallion

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
13748
12829
12761
12961
12938
12960
13039
12592
12805
12804
12940
12743
13182
13853
13288
13465

13733

Dam

FORESTLANDS I'LL AV BUBBLES

SOVEREIGN SHADES OF BLISS

BM CADENCES LUNA LUMINOSA

HILLCREST BOCCELLIS DAYBREAK DI

ACHNACARRY SAMIS WHISPER OF DEL

MOUNTAIN EYRE BUCKEYE GEMSTON

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS HONOR

ACHNACARRY SAMIS DREAM A LITTLE

HONEYBOURNE GHOSTS PRIMA DONN

Damsire
BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (IN
WOODLANDS SOVEREIGN PRINCE
SCOTT CREEK MONARCH CADENCE (IN
ABBA DIVA SLAMS BOCCELLI

[ISBEMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)
BUCKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (|
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)

)AGHOST DANCER OF FEATHERSTREAM

AD ALTA MLADY THE GENERALS DAUG BLUEGABLES ALOHA GENERAL LEE

ACHNACARRY SAMIS DREAM A LITTLE

MOUNTAIN EYRE SAMIS LOVE CHILD

BLUEGABLES SUNSHINE ROSE

GOLDENBANKS SHOW TIME

BALLYLIAM SUMMER FIGURE

PINTO VALLEY PERFECT EVOLUTION

FORESTLANDS ROCK MY SOUL
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SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)
SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES ABBYS SPELLBOUND
TOTARA CREEK HELUSHKA

LLAWEN FLEETWOOD FIGURE
GLENRAE SPIRITS EVOLUTION

SUMMERLEA ROCKIN YA SOXZ OFF (lI0

P USA)

P USA)

MP USA)

AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net



